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Examined by : Dr .BHAWANA DAGA

Package

Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI (30 /M)
S MAHAVIRNAGAR, HIMMATNAGAR, HIMMATNAGAR, GUJARAT, INDIA

- MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOWA40-MALE
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2
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HOSPITALS

Date : 17/09/

UHID :AHCC.0000124445
AHC No : AHCCAH1007

ol
9__;] CHIEF COMPLAINTS

or corporate health checkup
o specific complaints

RESENT KNOWN ILLNESS
resent known iliness

o history of : - Diabetes mellitus, Hypertension, Dyslipidemia, Thyroid disorder, Heart disease, Stroke,

sthma, COPD, Cancer, Impaired Glycemia

*®
Q"‘ DRUG ALLERGY

o *

O KNOWN ALLERGY :19/09/2022

m SYSTEMIC REVIEW
n

ardiovascular system
Nil Significant

Ludt
i‘@ Present medications
Nil

| Past medical history

Do you have any -No
allergies?
Covid 19 -No

& surgical hist
y 4 _Surglcal history

Surgical history - Nil

Immunization historv

- Covid Dose1,Covid
Dose2,Precaution Dose

. -
ll‘iPersonal history
Marital status - Married
Male -1
Page 10f 8

1, Tulsibaug Socisty.

For Enquiry/Appointmients Contact +01 76988 15003/ +91 79 66701880

Apallo Hospitals - City Centre g nasso0
Society, Nr. Panmal Garden, Ahmedabad
i) 5800 /01 or 491 76088 15148
E-mail ahec@apoioahd com

Diet - Vegetarian
Alcohol - does not consume alcohol
Smoking -Yes
Number -1
Frequency - weekly
Chews tobacco -No
Physical activity - Moderate
+3 Family history
Father - alive
Aged -58
Mother - alive
Aged -57
Brothers -1
Coronary artery -none
disease

Cancer - None
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION
‘é.FGeneral

General appearance - normal
Height - 166
Weight -71.3
BMI -25.87
Pallor -No
Oedema -no

@ Cardiovascular system

Heart rate (Per minute) ~ -83

Regd. Office e Emergency Spcisis
_ 18, Bishop Gardens, RA, Puram, Chennai - 600 028 = =
CIN No. - U85110TN1997PLCO38016 | GSTin : 24AABCA4150H2Z5 ﬁ HET ;
i -t ! ]

For online appointment - www.askapolio com HH £
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Name  ““fir. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI (30 UHID : AHCC.0000124445 Date  :17/ 0“0
oy Jla?llzr.ag;riﬁlgw.:;:u HESPITALS

AHC No : AHCCAH1007

Package :MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE

ythm - Regular
ystolic(mm of Hg) -130
astolic(mm of Hg) -80

sart sounds - S182+

Respiratory system

ate of respiration(per -14

inute)

reath sounds - Normal vesicular breath
sounds

@Abdomen

rganomegaly -No

enderness -No

Printed By : BHAWANA' DAGA
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For Enquiny/Appolntients Contact 491 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880
The Emergancy Speciaist

Apollo Haspitals International Limited | Apollo Hospitzls - City Centre pos w0 Regd. Office

PlafiNo.-1A Bhat, GIDC, Gandhinagar, Gufarst - 382428, India 1, Tulsihaug Society, Nr. Panmal Garden, Ahmedabad 19, Bishop (ardens, FLA. Puram, Chennai - 600 028
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* Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI (30 UHID : AHCC.0000124445 Date . 17!0AP°I |0
Esfm“-ﬁnunal HOS pITAL S
Package : MEDMHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE AHC No : AHCCAH1007
ANE FOR ROUTINE EXAMINATION Lymphocytes 29 % ® 2040
est Name Result Unit Level Range Monocytes 08 % ® 210
pecific Gravity 1.010 Eosinophils 04 % ® 01-06
olour: Pale-Yellow Basophils 00 % ® 01
AnEpaeReY: Cher Platelet Count 345000 /cumm @  150000-450000
H 6 (Impedance)
rotein : Nil MPV (Calculated) 7 fl ® 711
ugar: Nil RBC: Presence of Microcytes with few
lood: Negative Ovalocytes seen.
RBC: Anemia
letone Absent
v ez ERYTHROCYTE 10 mm/ist ®  0-15
ile Pigments: Absent SEDIMENTATION hr
Jrobilinogen Normal E.U/ RATE (ESR)
L (Automated/ optic—
litrite Negative Slackonis)
; SUGGEST : Please correlate clinically~S. Iron
us Cells Occassional 0-5 Profile is indicated.
BC Nil fhpf 0-5/h
; b o URINE GLUCOSE(FASTING)
-pithelial Cells Occassional Test Name Result Unit Level Range
Jasts: Absent Urine Glucose (Post Nil
Srystals: Absent Prandial)
Jote 17/09/2022 URINE GLUCOSE(POST PRANDIAL)
Test Name Result Unit Level Range
OMPLETE BLOOD COUNT WIT!-! ESR Urine Glucose (Post Nil
[est Name Result Unit Level Range Prandial)
i 122* m% ® 13.0-17.0
s ? BLOOD GROUPING AND TYPING (ABO and Rh)
l\ﬂeasurement) Test Name Result Unit Level Range
Saciied coll 374* % ® 4050 BLOOD GROUP: A Positive
volume(Calculated) LFT (LIVER FUNCTION TEST)
RBC COUNT 462 Million/ ®  45-5.9 Test Name Result Unit Level Range
(Impedance) Y ALT(SGPT)-SERUM/ 29 uL @ 050
MCV (From RBC 81 fl ® 80-100 PLASMA
Histogram) ALKALINE 97 UL @  Adult(Male): 40
. - 129
MGH(Caluiand) i sea SERUM/PLASMA
oy i
MCHEiGRou | | 855 AST(SGOT)-SERUM 28 UL @ >1yearMale:
RDW(Calculated) 137 % ® 115145 <40
WG Count 5700  /cumm @ 4000-11000  Total Bilirubin 047  mgd. ®  0.300-1.200
(Impedance) Direct Bilirubin 0456 mg/d. ®  Upto 0.3 mg/dl
Neutrophils 59 % @ 4075
@  Within Normal Range @ Borderline Highiow @  OutofRange
Page 3 of 8

For Enquiry/Appointments Cantact +91 76988 15003 [ +91 79 66701880

Apolio Hospitals International Limited | Apollo Hospitals - City Centre pon s Regd. Office The Emermency Specialist
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Name UHID : AHCC.0000124445 Date  :17/0
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Package : MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE AHC No : AHCCAH1007
direct Bilirubin 0.31 mo/d. @ 1 Day<5.1 Glucose - Plasma (Post 975  mgdL ®  70-140
Prandial)
mg/dL
2 D!Z{s <72  GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN (HBA1C) -
mg
3.5 Days $10.3 WHOLE BLOOD .
mg/dL Test Name Result Unit Level Range
6-7 Days <8.4 Glycosylated 475 % ® Normal <5.7
mg/dL Hemaglobin (HbA1c)
8-9 Days <6.5 %Ilncreased
mg/dL risk for
10-11 Days Diabetes 5.7 -
<4.6 mg/dL 6.4%
12-13 Days
<2.7 mg/dL Diabetes >=
14 Days - 9 6.5%
Years 0.2-0.8
mg/dL Monitoring
10-19 Years criteria for
0.2-1.1 mg/dL Diabetes
220 Years Mellitus
0.2-1.2 mg/dL <7.0 : Well
Controlled
REATININE - SERUM / PLASMA Dighetes
Test Name Result Unit Level Range 71-8.0:
CREATININE - SERUM  0.83 mg/d. ®  Adult Male: 0.6 Unsatisfactory
/ PLASMA -1.3 Control
| > 8.0 : Poor
FT (LIVER FUNCTION TEST) Control &
Test Name Result Unit Level Range Needs.
GGTP: GAMMA 43 UL ® Male:10-71 'T"r‘e":;'::;’
GLUTAMYL Female : 6 -42
TRANSPEPTIDASE -
SERUM
sLUCOSE - SERUM / PLASMA (FASTING)
Test Name Result Unit Level Range
Glucose - Plasma 89 mg/d. ®  70-100:
(Fasting) Normal
100-125:
Impaired
Glucose
Tolerance
>=126:
Diabetes
Mellitus
5LUCOSE - SERUM / PLASMA (POST
PRANDIAL) - PPBS
Test Name Result Unit Level Range
@  Within Normal Range (" Borderline High/Low @ Outof Range
Page 4 of 8

Plot Np.-14, Bhat, GID!
Phoe : +91 79 66

. Gandhinagar, Gufarat - 382428, India
; 1800 | Fax No. - +91 79 66701843
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Apollo Hus;:lais International Limited

Phaone - +91.79 B
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For Enquiry/Appointménts Cortact +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

Apolio Hospilals - City Centre mow s o
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5800 / 01 or +31 76988 15146
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Package - MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE AHC No : AHCCAH1007
lycosylated 4.75 % @ Normal<5.7
lemoalobin (HbA1c URICACID - SERUM 6.3 mgldL ® Male:34-70
og| (HbA1c)
%Increased Female :
risk for 2.4-57
Diabetes 5.7 -  BUN (BLOOD UREA NITROGEN)
6.4% Test Name Result Unit Level Range
Diabetes >= BUN (BLOOD UREA 7 mg/d. ®  6-20
6.5% NITROGEN)
UREA - SERUM/ 16 mg/d. ® 15-50
Monitoring PLASMA
criteria for
Diabetes LIPID PROFILE - SERUM
Mellitus Test Name Result Unit Level Range
<7 = Ve Total Cholesterol 184 mg/dl @  0-200:
Controlled i
Diabetes Desirable
; 200 - 240 :
7.1-80: =
3 Borderline High
Unsatisfactory 240 - 280 -
Control High ’
> 8.0 : Poor 9
L > 280 : Very
Control & High
Needs 9
Immediate Triglycerides - Serum 124 mg/d. ®  0-150
Trasment HDLCHOLESTEROL- 37*  mgd. ® <40 :Major
Mean Blood Sugar 90 SERUM / PLASMA risk factor for
(Direct Enzymatic heart
FT (LIVER FU NCTION TEST) Colorimetric) disease
Test Name Result Unit Level Range 40-59 : The
PROTEIN TOTAL - 7.57 gd. @  6.00-8.00 higher
SERUM / PLASMA T“:Obe“e’-
= =
ALBUMIN - SERUM 45 gd. @  Adult(18 - 80 Considered
Yr): 35-5.2 protective
. . © 20-4. against
Globulin-Serum/Plasma 3.1 2.20-4.20 it
i : ® 1,00-2.00 .
A/G ratio 18 LDL Cholesterol (Direct 127~ mg/d. @ 100 : Optimal
'HYROID PROFILE (T3,T4 AND TSH) LDL) 100.-129 - Near
Test Name Result Unit Level Range ?;&l-r:isa; ‘
TOTAL T3: TRI 1.73 ngm. ® 08-20 Borderline High
IODOTHYRONINE - 160-189 : High
SERUM >=190 : Very
TOTAL T4: g* ugid. ® 51-14.1 High
THYROXINE - SERUM VLDL CHOLESTEROL 25 ® <40mg/dl
TSH: THYROID 215 piU/mL ®  14-120 years: C/H RATIO 49* ® 045
STIMULATING 0.27-4.20
HORMONE - SERUM USG WHOLE ABDOMEN
JRIC ACID - SERUM ianificant abnormality.
Test Name Result Unit Level Range e o
@  Within Normal Range { Borderline High/Low @ OutofRange
Page 5 of 8

For Enguiry/Appointments Contact + 91 75938 15003;" +g1 7g 55?0188“

Apollo Hospitals

Plot Ng.-1A, Bhat, I arat - 352428, India
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Package MEDIV\?'IEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE AHC No : AHCCAH1007

RAY CHEST PA

)RMAL STUDY.
VESTIGATIONS NOT DONE / NOT YET REPORTED / NOT
RT OF PACKAGE(LAB,RADIOLOGY & CARDIOLOGY)

iematology

OOL ROUTINE
ARDIOLOGY
“HO/TMT

-G

Borderline High/Low @ Outof Range

@ Within Normal Range

Apollo Hospitals International Limited Apollo Hospitals - City Centre saon .ol Regd. Oifice Tha Esnergancy Specais!
Plot Np-14, Bhat, GIDE, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382428, India 1, Tulsibaug Society, Hr. Panimal Gzrden, Ahmedabad 14, Bishop Gardens, R.A, Puram, Cheanal - 600 028
CIN No. ; UBS110TN1997PLCO3S016 | GSTin @ 24AABCA4150HZIS

F'h_one +31 79 66701800 | Fax No. - +91 79 66701843 Phane - +91 79 BE305800 / (1 or +31 76888 15148
E-mall . i alioahd.cgm | www.stimedabad apoliohospitats.com E-mall * infoghce@apalloahd com
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Name,__ ' Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI (30 UHID : AHCC.0000124445  Date  :17/ ollo
by Josind 'Iwmsm—mopm HOSPITALS
: AHCCAH1007

Package : MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE AHC No

xecutive Summary

@0 anemia

di¢» RESTALLPHYSICALAND LAB FINDINGS ARE WNL

Vellness Prescription
.dvice On Diet :-

i INCREASE INTAKE OF GREEN LEAFY VEGETABLES.

ledications
O MEDICATION NEEDED.

AH( Phyélbian_ ?'-j(_}onéuiiant Internal Medicine

inted By : BHAWANA DAGA
3

ote :- The Health Check-up examinations and routine investigations have certain limitations and may
not be able to detect all the diseases. Any new or persisting symptoms should be brought to
the attention of the Consulting Physician. Additional tests, consuitations and follow up may be

required in some cases.
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For Enquiry/Appointments Contact 491 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

Apolio Hospitals International Limited Apollo Hospitals - City Centre jon namex R i =
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Package AHC No : AHCCAH1007

edications
) MEDICATION NEEDED.

For Enquiry/Appoiniments Contact + 91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

The E nesgancy Specialist

Apolio H spitals International Limited Apollo Hospitals - City Centre pon w1 Regd. Office
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Name i Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age : 30Yr 11Mth Gender : Male
UHID : AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 W/BNo/RefNe 2% AHC

SIN \ LRN 1 3384657 \ 3384656 \ 3384664 \ 3384658 \
Specimen 3 éé&ﬂﬁm

Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL

AT

'SEP-202211:01:28AM  Receivedon  ; 17.5EP.20221236:02PM  Reported on : 17-SEP-2022 03:18:05 PM

MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE

TEST NAME RESULT BIOLOGICAL REFERENCE INTERVALS UNITS
GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN (HBA1C) - 4.75 Normal < 5.7% %
WHOLE BLOOD
(Immunoturbidimetric) Increased risk for Diabetes 5.7 -

6.4%

Diabetes >= 6.5%

Monitoring criteria for Diabetes
Mellitus

<7.0 : Well Controlled Diabetes
7.1 - 8.0 : Unsatisfactory Control
> 8.0 : Poor Control & Needs
Immediate Treatment

Mean Blood Sugar 90
GLUCOSE - SERUM / PLASMA (FASTING) 89 70-100: Normal mg/dL
(Hexokinase) 100 - 125 : Impaired Glucose

Tolerance

>= 126 : Diabetes Mellitus
ALT(SGPT) - SERUM / PLASMA 29 Adult Male : < 45 UL
(UV without P5P)
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE - SERUM/PLASMA 97 Adult(Male): 40 - 129 U/L
(PNP AMP BUFFER)
AST (SGOT) - SERUM 28 > 1 year Male : <40 u/L

Page 10of 4

contact +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

The Emenmncy Spmcissst

Regd. Office
H nernali Apulio Hospitals - City Centre pos sy Gardens, RA_Puram, Chennai - 500 028 b=
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by Joint Commission Intemational
Name : Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age : 30Yr11Mth Gender : Male
UHID : AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 WIBNo/RefNo 2 AHC

SIN \ LRN i 3384657 \ 3384656 \ 3384664 \ 3384658 \

Specimen g 51’3&%21

Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL

M

Received on

17-SEP-2022 12:36:02 PM Reported on

. 17-SEP-2022 03:18:05 PM

(UV without P5P)

BILIRUBIN (DIRECT/INDIRECT/T: OTAL) - SERUM
(Diazotization)

Bilirubin Total

Direct Bilirubin
Indirect Bilirubin

CREATININE - SERUM / PLASMA

(Alkaline picrate - kinetic rate blanked)

GGTP: GAMMA GLUTAMYL TRANSPEPTIDASE -
SERUM

(IFCC)

PROTEIN TOTAL - SERUM / PLASMA

(Biuret)

ALBUMIN - SERUM

0.47

0.156
0.31

0.83

43

7.57

4.5

Page 2 of 4

0-1 days : 0 - 6mg/di
1-2 days : 0 - 8mg/dl
2-5days : 0 - 12mg/di

Sdays - 4 months : 0.3 -1.2mg/dl

>4 months : 0.3-1.2 mg/dl
Upto 0.3 mg/di

1 Day <5.1 mg/dL

2 Days <7.2 mg/dL

3-5 Days 10.3 mg/dL
6-7 Days <8.4 mg/dL
8-9 Days <6.5 mg/dL
10-11 Days <4.6 mg/dL
12-13 Days 2.7 mg/dL

14 Days - 9 Years 0.2-0.8 mg/dL
10-19 Years 0.2-1.1 mg/dL

220 Years 0.2-1.2 mg/dL
Adult Male: 0.6-1.3

Male : 10- 71
Female : 6 - 42

>2 Year: 6.0- 8.0

Adult(18 - 60 Yr): 3.5 - 5.2

mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL

mg/dL

uiL

g/dL

g/dL

: i {NON NASH-JCI)
Apollo Hospitals International Limited ( [ f
R e | NIRRT,
7 ax No. | + : -
E-manphiorgg@si;llggngﬁcgnﬁwﬂwanmamn apoliohospitals com E-mail : infoahcei@apolioahd.com

Enquiry t 48176988 15003 / +91 79 66701880
Apollo Hospitals - City Centre

19, Bishop Gardens, R.A, Puram, Chennai - 600 028 !
CIN No. : UBS110TN1E97PLCO3S016 | GSTIn : 24AABCA4150H22S f i
For online appointment : www.askapallo.com 0
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by Jaint Commission fnlemaﬁund_

Name Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI

UHID : AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007
SIN\LRN 3384657 \ 3384656 \ 3384664 \ 3384658 \
Specimen - éé&ﬂﬁm

Ref Doctor . SELF REFERRAL

I

Age : 30Yr11Mth Giaiities
WIBNo/RefNG X Atc

1 Male

P-2 Receivedon . 17.5EP20221236:02PM  Reported on HSER R (Lis0s P

Globulin-Serum/Plasma 3.1 22-42
AlG ratio 1.5 1.00 - 2,00
URIC ACID - SERUM 6.3 Male : 3.4-7.0 mg/dL
(Uricase, colerimetric) Female : 2.4-5.7
BUN (BLOOD UREA NITROGEN) 7 Adult: 6 -20 mg/dL
(Histology)
UREA - SERUM / PLASMA 16 15-50 mg/dL
LIPID PROFILE - SERUM
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL (CHOD POD) 184 0- 200 : Desirable mg/dl

200 - 240 : Borderline High

240 - 280 : High

> 280 : Very High
TRIGLYCERIDES - SERUM (Enzymatic Endpoint) 124 Normal: <150 mg/dL

High: 150 - 199

Hypertriglyceridemic: 200 - 499

Very High: >=500
HDL CHOLESTEROL - SERUM / PLASMA (Direct 37+ <40 : Major risk factor for heart mg/dL
Enzymatic Colorimetric) disease

40 - 59 : The higher

The better.

>=60 : Considered protective

against heart disease

LDL CHOLESTEROL - SERUM / PLASMA (Direct 127 < 100 : Optimal mg/dL
LDL) 100-129 : Near Optimal

130-159 : Borderline High

160-189 : High

>=180 : Very High

Page 3 of 4

llo Hospitals - City Centre pion nex-scy
1 Tm‘wu Society, Nr. Parimal Garden, Ahmedabad.
Phone : +91 79 66305800 / 01 or +81 76988 15148
E-mail ; infoahcc@apolioahd.com

Apollo Hospitals International Limited
Piat No -1A, Bhat, GIDC, Ganthinagar, Gu|am1 - 382428, India
Phone : +81 79 66701800 | Fax No.: +91 79 55?01543
E-mail : info@apolioahd.com | Www.ahmedabad.apollohospitals.com

«t +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

Regd. Office & o
19, Bishop Gardens, R.A. Puram, Chennal -
GIN No. UEEHU%N'I‘JQ?PLCUSQUIE | GSTin : 24AABCA4150H2Z5
For onfine appointment - www,askapolio.com
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by Joint Comemission Intematonal

Name i Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age : 30Yr 11Mth Gender : Male
UHID : AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 WIBNo/RefNS ™S Atic

SIN \ LRN ] 3384657\3384656\3384664\3384658 \
Specimen b éé&ﬁﬁm
Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL

AT

Receivedon . 17.5EP.202212:36:02PM  Reported on : 17-SEP-202203:18:05 PM
VLDL CHOLESTEROL (Calculated) 25 < 40 mg/di
C/H RATIO (Calculated) 49* &lt>4.5
TOTAL T3: TRI IODOTHYRONINE - SERUM 1.73 08-20 ng/mL
{EIec!rochemiluminesoence:ECL!A)
TOTAL T4: THYROXINE - SERUM g* 5.1-141 ug/dL
(Electrochemiluminescence:ECLIA)
TSH: THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE - 2.15 14-120 years : 0.27 - 4.20 HIU/mL
SERUM

(Electrochemiluminescence: ECLIA)

GLUCOSE - SERUM / PLASMA (POST PRANDIAL) - PPBS

(Hexokinase)

GLUCOSE - SERUM / PLASMA (POST 97.5# 70 - 140 mg/dL
PRANDIAL)

17/09/2022

Report Status:Final

# : Amended Report * END OF REPORT *

I w'ﬁ.ﬂ"—" e
CHECKED BY 1058662 i /;?A

717755 R

Printed On:  17-SEP-2022 05:08:28 PM Dr.SANJAY SAXENA
MD,DCP, PGDHM, MBA
SR. CONSULTANT HAEMATOLOGIST AND
Page 4 of 4 LAB DIRECTOR

¢ +176988 15003 / +91 79 66701880 ligi=

The Emerger oy Specialis!

- d. Office
Apollo Hospitals - City Centre p ues.ico oo T P, Chesieal - 800 628

Apollo Hospitalg International Limited i ;. Nr. Parimal Garden, Ahmedabad 19, Bish
P vone  S91 75 S6TO1000 | Fothe.._ 191 79 66701643 Pone. 81 70 66405300/ 01 0 + 176968 15148 CINNo. - UBST10TN1907PLCO38016 | GSTin' 24ARBGA 1504225 - |
nOe ; % B

i fFor online appointment © www.askapofio com
E-mail - infoi@apolioahd. com || www ahmedabad apollohospitals com E-mail : infoahcc@apolioahd.com
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Collected on

: 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM

Received on

1 N on iemationa Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age © 30Yr11Mth 16Days  Genger Male
UHID AHCC.0000124445 | AHCCAH1007 W/BNo/RefNo AHC
SIN\LRN 3384660 \ 3384661 \ 3384659 \ 1459421
Specimen Urine
Ref Doctor :  SELF REFERRAL
DA

:_17-SEP-2022 01:30:26 PM Reported on

: 17-SEP-2022 01:32:25 PM

T AME

URINE FOR ROUTINE EXAMINATION :
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION
Specific Gravity

Colour:

Transparency:

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION
pH

Protein :

Sugar:

Blood:

Ketone

Bile Pigments:
Urobilinogen

Nitrite

Cells:

Pus Cells

RBC

Epithelial Cells

Casts:

Crystals:

Note

URINE GLUCOSE(FASTING)
URINE GLUCOSE(POST PRANDIAL)

$ URINE GLUCOSE(POST

MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE

RESULT

1.010
Pale-Yellow
Clear

6

Nil

Nil
Negative
Absent
Absent
Normal
Negative

Occassional
Nil
Occassional
Absent
Absent
17/09/2022
Nil

MMBENQE_LM\!_AL;!NHS

(Solubility Method)

0-5/hpf
0-5/hpf

Page 10of2

E.U./dL

/hpf

lio Hospitals International Limited
Plot Ko 1?;!@1 GIDC, Gangihinagar Guparat 382428, India
Phone - +81 T986701800 | Fax Mo © + 81 79 BE7N1R43

lo Hospltals - City Centre o wasss.icn
1 T:‘Iggaug Sociaty. Ne. Panmal Garden, Ahmu:lahadn
Phong © 401 70 BEANERN /N1 nr 401 TEQRE 164 A

ontact +81 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

P M« FEBE Y 4IETRI GO TN PSS & §

Regd. Dffice
18, Bishop Gardens, F{n: Purum CMnnm GOD Ozﬂ i



Apollo

by 1t Commission ;'nle;r;rnnal
'Name

Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age :  30Yr 11Mth 16Days Gender : Male

UHID © AHCC.0000124445 | AHCCAH1007 WI/BNo/RefNo © AHC

SIN\LRN . 3384660 \ 3384661 \ 3384659 \ 1459421

Specimen ¢ Urine

Ref Doctor :  SELF REFERRAL
A OO O A

Collected on & 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM  Received on : 17-SEP-2022 01:30:26 PM Reported on  : 17-SEP-2022 01:32:25 PM
PRANDIAL)

'17/09/2022

Report Status:Final

* END OF REPORT *

CHECKED BY : 1010782
717755 .

-

Dr.SANJAY SAXENA
MD,DCP, PGDHM, MBA
SR. CONSULTANT HAEMATOLOGIST AND
LAB DIRECTOR

Printed On : 17-SEP-2022 05:09:10 PM

Page 2 of 2

Appointments Contact +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

g Tha Emergenc: Speciaiist
Apolio Hospitals - City Centre o wsi.icy

Regd. Office
19, Bishop Gardans, H.uh Puram. Chennal - 600 028

Apolio Hospitals International Limited ) ) Parimal Garden Ahmedabad . "
- Nu-m's? h%%!inﬁhmaod T?:faﬁ’inﬁumrsai _?21862;?2[?1'1;1%'3 rlﬁ;‘:emj%ﬂ S‘faécﬁeingw 01 or +91 76988 15148 CIN No. : UBS110TN1997PLCOA0016 | GSTin : 24AABCA4150HIZS 5Es =
Phone - +81 Lo+ e
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Ap

Collected on

I lﬂllﬂl I mmm

: 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM Received on

. 17-SEP-2022 12:36:22 PM

Reported on

: 17-SEP-2022 01:36:17 PM

JSPITALS
by Joint Commission Infernational
Name Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age :  30Yr 11Mth 16Days  Gender @ Male
UHID AHCC.0000124445 1 AHCCAH1007 W/BNo/RefNo AHC
SIN\LRN 3384655 \ 1459421
Specimen Whole Blood ( EDTA )
Ref Doctor SELF REFERRAL

RBC:

electronic)
SUGGEST :

ERYTHROCYTE SEDIMENTATION
RATE (ESR) (Automated/ optic—

MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOWA40-MALE

TEST NAME RESULT
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT WITH ESR
Hemoglobin (Photometric 122+
Measurement)

Packed cell volume(Calculated) 374*
RBC COUNT (Impedance) 4.62
MCV (From RBC Histogram) 81
MCH(Calculated) 26.4*
MCHC(Calculated) 326
RDW(Calculated) 13.7
WBC Count (Impedance) 5700
Differential Count (VCS Technology and Microscopy)
Neutrophils 59
Lymphocytes 29
Monocytes 08
Eosinophils 04
Basophils 00
Platelet Count (Impedance) 345000
MPV (Calculated) 7

PERIPHERAL SMEAR(Microscopy)

BIOLOGICAL REFERENCE INTERVALS  UNITS

13.0 - 17.0
40 - 50

45 - 59

80 - 100

27 - 32

31 - 36

115 - 145
4000 - 11000
40 - 75

20 - 40
2-10

01 - 06
0-1

150000 - 450000
7-1

Presence of Microcytes with few Ovalocytes seen. Anemia

10

0-15

Please correlate clinically,S. Iron Profile is indicated.

Page 1 of 2

am%

%
Million/ul
fi

Pg
%
%
feu mm

%
%

%

fcu mm

mm/1st hr

Apollo Hospitals international Limited )
Plot No.-1A, Bhat, GIDC, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382428, India
Phone | -+91 79 B6701800 | Fax No. - +91 79 65701843
E-mall : info@apolicahd.com | www ahmedabad apoliohospitals,com

Apolic Hospitals - Ci

E-mail : infozhcc@apolioahd com

P i S gy | S 1 1

et +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

Centre (wow wagH-JCl y
1, Tuisihaug Society, Nr. Parimal Garden, Ahmedabai
Phone . 1—9u1 79 ?30580[1 /01 or +91 76988 15148

Regd. Dffice
Bishop Gardans, ?J%P\uam. Chennai - 600 028

18
CIN No. : UBS110TN1997PLCOAS016 | GSTin ; 24AABCA4150H225

For onling appointment : www.askapalio.com

Thes Emergent / Specialist

| 1066
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OSPITALS
by Jaint Commissiogn intamational
Name *  Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age ©  30Yr 11Mth 16Days  Gender : Male
UHID : AHCC.0000124445 | AHCCAH1007 W/BNo/RefNo © AHC
SIN \LRN © 3384655\ 1459421
Specimen : Whole Blood ( EDTA )
Ref Doctor :  SELF REFERRAL
Collected on : 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM  Received on : 17-SEP-2022 12:36:22 PM Reported on : 17-SEP-2022 01:36:17 PM
117/09/2022

Report Status:Final

* END OF REPORT *

CHECKED BY : 1010782
717755

First Report Printed On:  17-SEP-2022 05:00:32 PM
Printed On : 17-SEP-2022 05:09:57 PM

Dr.SANJAY SAXENA
MD,DCP, PGDHM, MBA
SR. CONSULTANT HAEMATOLOGIST AND
LAB DIRECTOR

Page 2 of 2

jmens Conct +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880 i

quity/ Appoints - : |
! Office
I mited lo Hospitals - City Centre mow uasi.icy Regd. ; Spacials
iﬂﬂ%%ﬂ? %’&&?miﬁgﬂﬁ# .unzaza India 1 me Society, Nr. Panmal Garden, Ahmedabad. 18, Bishop Gardens, R.A Pguga:'nsg::enn;u“ ‘{;%E:l Ri%anzzs }’l 'f m
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HIJSPITALS

I QT [N

Received on

17-SEP-2022 12:36:02 PM

Reported on

R ! KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age : 30Yr11Mth Gender : Mae
UHID : AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 WIBNo/RefNo Y8 Apic
SINVLRN | 3384657 13384656 \ 3384656 \ 3384664 |
Specimen . éél%%m
Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL

17-SEP-2022 03:18:05 PM

MEDIWHEEL-F ULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE

TEST NAME

GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN (HBA1C) -
WHOLE BLOOD
(Immunoturbidimetric)

Mean Blood Sugar

GLUCOSE - SERUM | PLASMA (FASTING)
(Hexokinase)

ALT(SGPT) - SERUM / PLASMA

(UV without P5P)

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE - SERUM/PLASMA
(PNP AMP BUFFER)

AST (SGOT) - SERUM

mﬂwumwmﬂgm

4.75

89

29

97

28

Normal < 5.7%

Increased risk for Diabetes 5.7 -
6.4%

Diabetes >= 6.5%

Monitoring criteria for Diabetes
Mellitus

<7.0 : Well Controlled Diabetes
7.1-80: Unsatisfactory Control
> 8.0 : Poor Control & Needs
Immediate Treatment

70-100: Normal
100 - 125 : Impaired Glucose
Tolerance

>= 126 : Diabetes Mellitus
Adult Male : < 45

Adult(Male): 40 - 129

> 1 year Male : <40

Page 10f4

%

mg/dL

u/iL
UL

u/iL

llo Hospitals International Limited
Plat No.- 1“-’\3!. GIOC, Ganfhinagar, Gujarat - 382428, ll'lfla.
Phone ; +81 79 66701800 | Fax No. : +91 79 667018 ?_
E-mail : Info@apolioahd.com | www.ahmedabad. apoliohospitals. com

olio Hospitals - City Gentre mow wass-ioy
1, I“Emaun Sog?t: Mr. Parimal Garden, ﬁ.hmeaahag
Phone | +81 79 66305800 / 01 or +91 76988 15148
E-mall ; infoahcc@apatioahd.com

+81 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

For oniing appointment : www.askapollo.com

Y er“ hennai - 600 028
18, Bishop Gardens, R.A. Puram, Chennai -
CIN No. UE&11D%N199?PLC—GSQD!G GSTin : 24AABCA4150H225

The Emsmgency Specialist
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OSPITALS

by Jort Commissan intsmational

Name ¢ Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age : 30Yr11Mth Gender : Male
UHID { AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 WIBNo/RefNG % AHC

SIN \ LRN { 3384657 13384656 \ 3384658 \ 3384664 \

Specimen 1 éé&ﬂﬂm

Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL

I

L

Receivedon . 17.5EP.20221238:02PM  Reported on 17-5EP-2022 03:16:06 PM

(UV without P5P)
BILIRUBIN (DIRECT/INDIRECT/T OTAL) - SERUM
(Diazotization)
Bilirubin Total 0.47 0-1 days : 0 - 6mg/d| mg/dL

1-2 days : 0 - 8mg/d|

2-5days : 0 - 12mgy/d

5days - 4 months : 0.3 -1 .2mg/dl

>4 months : 0.3-1.2 mg/dl
Direct Bilirubin 0.156 Upto 0.3 mg/di mg/dL
Indirect Bilirubin 0.31 1 Day <5.1 mg/dL mg/dL

2 Days <7.2 mg/dL

3-5 Days <10.3 mg/dL

6-7 Days <8.4 mg/dL

8-9 Days 6.5 mg/dL

10-11 Days <4.6 mg/dL

12-13 Days <2.7 mg/dL

14 Days - 9 Years 0.2-0.8 mg/dL

10-19 Years 0.2-1.1 mg/dL

220 Years 0.2-1.2 mg/dL
CREATININE - SERUM / PLASMA 0.83 Adult Male: 0.6-1.3 mg/dL
(Alkaline picrate - kinetic rate blanked)
GGTP: GAMMA GLUTAMYL TRANSPEPTIDASE - 43 Male : 10-71 uiL
SERUM Female : 6 - 42
(IFCC)
PROTEIN TOTAL - SERUM / PLASMA 7.57 >2 Year: 6.0-8.0 g/dL
(Biuret)
ALBUMIN - SERUM 4.5 Adult(18 - 60 Yr): 3.5-5.2 g/dL

Page 2 of 4
=l

The Emergen: y Specialist

1 +9176988 15003 / +91 7966701880

» Regd. Office
] r Apollo Hospitals - City Centre mon wasucy Bishop Gardons, RA. Puram, Chemai 600028 53
. 'm"ﬂ ;rmg'.:aal,al}l !"?aﬁza India. 1, Tulsibaug Saciety, Nr. Pasimal Garden, “’9"3’3“@1 5:’23 CIN No 1%:1%?19%1 Q7PLCO3016 | GSTin - 24AABCAL150H2ZS I i
P'g‘rm iy g?%%%ﬁt%%ﬁ IF:E No I+91 79 66701843 Phona © +91 78 56305600 ( 01 or +81 76! ' Far anling apoointmant * www.agkanollo. com
none © 4317 f

i - ceimanolioahd com
E.mall  indneancdlaahd com | www abmedahad anollohosoitals com F-mail - infoahee i@
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OSPITALS

T
by Jaint Commissian Intemational
Name !

Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age 30Yr 11Mth Gender : Male
UHID i AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 WIBNofReNE aggs AHC
SIN \ LRN 1 3384657 \ 3384656 \ 3384658 \ 3384664 \
Specimen 3 ééﬁ.ﬁﬂm
Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL
'llf!‘"l‘!ulﬂ!l!!" ""I HI?"!'IGI!IFI'HZ’!ELI!H,!!II"!‘!,!!!"”I" Ill"l!tl'lt!'e!v!,ilol!l "l : 17-SEP-202212:35:02PM  Reported on 17-SEP-2022 03:18:05 PM
Globulin-Serum/Plasma 3.1 22-42
A/lG ratio 1.5 1.00 - 2.00
URICACID - SERUM 6.3 Male : 3.4-7.0 mg/dL
(Uricase, colorimetric) Female: 2 4-57
BUN (BLOOD UREA NITROGEN) 7 Adult: 6 - 20 mg/dL
(Histology)
UREA - SERUM / PLASMA 16 15-50 mg/dL
LIPID PROFILE - SERUM
TOTAL CHOLESTEROL (CHOD POD) 184 0 -200 : Desirable mg/dl
200 - 240 ; Borderline High
240 - 280 : High
> 280 : Very High
TRIGLYCERIDES - SERUM (Enzymatic Endpoint) 124 Normal: <150 mg/dL
High: 150 - 199
Hypertriglyceridemic: 200 - 499
Very High: >=500
HDL CHOLESTEROL - SERUM / PLASMA (Direct 37+ <40 : Major risk factor for heart mg/dL
Enzymatic Colorimetric) disease
40 - 59 : The higher
The better.
>=60 : Considered protective
against heart disease
LDL CHOLESTEROL - SERUM / PLASMA (Direct 127 <100 : Optimal mg/dL
LDL) 100-129 : Near Optimal
130-159 : Borderline High
160-189 : High
>=190 : Very High
Page 3 of 4

ct +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

P i, Chenn - 600 028

Gardens, RA. Puram, Chennai -

CIN No. 1%555‘??3 1997PLC039016 | BSTin : 24AABCA4150H2IS
" For pniing appointment : www.askapollo.com

Apollo Hospitals - City Centre g nask.icn
1 Tulggﬂlauu Sumy. Nr. Parimal Garden, Ahmedabad,
Phone : +91 79 66305800/ 01 or +91 76588 15148
E-mail * infoahoci@apolioahd. com

lio Hospitals Infernational Limited )

Piot No.- 1?.,;03!. GIDC, Gaadhinagar, Gujarat - 382428, India
Phone : 481 79 66701800 | Fax No .'91 ?9?&?01843

E-mail . info@apolioahd.com | Weww. ap com I
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| ﬁ‘ollo

O3PITALS

by Joint Commission Intemational

Name ! Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age : 30Yr 11Mth
UHID i AHCC.0000124445 / AHCCAH1007 WIBNo/Refo 5 AHc

SIN \ LRN 1 3384657 \ 3384656 \ 3384658 \ 3384664 \
Specimen 3 §éﬁﬂﬂ21

Ref Doctor : SELF REFERRAL

Gender : Male

L

Recelvedon . 17.5EP.202212:36:02PM  Reported on : 17-SEP-2022 03:18:05 PM
VLDL CHOLESTEROL (Calculated) 25 <40 mg/d|
C/H RATIO (Calculated) 49* &lt>4.5
TOTAL T3: TRI IODOTHYRONINE - SERUM 1.73 08-20 ng/mL
(Electrochemiluminescence:ECLIA]
TOTAL T4: THYROXINE - SERUM 9+ 5.1-14.1 ug/dL
(Electrochemilumine'scence:ECLlA)
TSH: THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE - 215 14-120 years : 0.27 - 4.20 HIU/mL
SERUM

(EtectrochemilumineScence:ECLlA)
GLUCOSE - SERUM/ PLASMA (POST PRANDIAL) - PPBS
(Hexokinase)

GLUCOSE - SERUM/ PLASMA (POST 97.5# 70 - 140 mg/dL
PRANDIAL)

17/09/2022

Report Status:Updated - Final

# : Amended Report * END OF REPORT *

CHECKED BY 1058662 | W

717755
First Report Printed On : 17-SEP-2022 04:25:16 PM
Printed On : 17-SEP-2022 04:57:20 PM Dr.SANJAY SAXENA

MD,DCP, PGDHM, MBA
SR. CONSULTANT HAEMATOLOGIST AND
Page 4 of 4 LAB DIRECTOR

nact +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

Specinlist

The E
! Regd. Office
by g B i gt 5, RLA, Puram, Chennal - 00 028 =
Apolio Hospitals International L@;ﬁ% India. 1, T:g‘llhauu Society, Nr. Parimal Garden, Ahmedabad po 1?J'sglmguﬁaw1aawmnagma T abAs 0225 ! =
P 5 8175 CoTo 1000 | P o et 7966701843 Phone - +91 79 88305800/ 01 or +91 76988 15148 s BTIEINI b BT ZUNRG :
%::ea;gt'l?ghﬁcls:(?r:‘slouwl;a:ht‘ﬁrda;g; auallm:nsul:a'ss com E-mail ; infeahce@iapolloahd.com intmant
E-mail ;: infoi@apolioa . e . : 7




Apollo

Organization I§ Accredited

NG reretonst | g KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age ©  30Yr11Mth 16Days  Gender - Viale
UHID - AHCC.0000124445 ! AHCCAH1007 W/BNo/RefNo :  AHC
SIN \LRN © 3384655\ 1459421
Specimen : Whole Blood ( EDTA )
Ref Doctor . SELF REFERRAL
Collected on : 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM Receivedon : 17.SEP-2022 12:36:22 PM Reported on : 17-SEP-2022 01:36:17 PM
MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE
TEST NAME RESULT BIOLOGICAL REFERENCE INTERVALS UNITS
COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT WITH ESR
Hemoglobin (Photometric 122+ 13.0 - 17.0 am%
Measurement)
Packed cell volume(Calculated) 374* 40 - 50 %
RBC COUNT (Impedance) 4.62 45 -59 Million/ul
MCV (From RBC Histogram) 81 80 - 100 fl
MCH(Calculated) 264+ 27 - 32 pg
MCHC(Calculated) 32.6 31 - 36 %
RDW(Calculated) 13.7 1.5 - 145 %
WBC Count (Impedance) 5700 4000 - 11000 /eu mm
Differential Count (VCS Technology and Microscopy)
Neutrophils 59 40 - 75 %
Lymphocytes 29 20 - 40 %
Monocytes 08 2-10 %
Eosinophils 04 01 - 06 %
Basophils 00 0-1 %
Platelet Count (Impedance) 345000 150000 - 450000 fcu mm
MPV (Calculated) 7 7-1 fl
PERIPHERAL SMEAR(Microscopy)
RBC: Presence of Microcytes with few Ovalocytes seen. Anemia
ERYTHROCYTE SEDIMENTATION 10 0-15 mm/1st hr
RATE (ESR) (Automated/ optic—
electronic)
SUGGEST : Please correlate clinically,S. Iron Profile is indicated.
Page 10of2
=

t +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

nguiry/ Appointments Contact

spital Regd. Offic
| sy oreg e b oa A R.A. Puram, Chennai - 500 028
ra/GEE S 55 1'T:‘gg]aug S BEI0500. 01 or 281 76988 1514 CIN No, T%aasﬂn Giagrg?’ﬁcumgﬁ | GSTin : 24AABCA4150H2Z5

ihi t - 362428, India
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@inolloahd.:um | www ghmedahad anolichosnitals com E-mail ' infoahce@apol |

Far anling appointment  www askanolle com
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e HOSPITALS
v IMGmgission inematons | Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI Age ' 30Yr 11Mth 16Days  Gender Male

UHID z AHCC,0000124445 ! AHCCAH1007 WIBNo/RefNo . AHC

SIN\LRN 3384655\ 1459421

Specimen © Whole Blood ( EDTA )

Ref Doctor . SELF REFERRA

Collected on : 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM Receivedon 17-SEP-2022 12:36:22 PM Reported on : 17-SEP-2022 01:36:17 PM

'17/09/2022

Report Status:Final

* END OF REPORT *

CHECKED BY - 1010782
717755
. . Dr.SANJAY SAXENA
Printed On : 17-SEP-202 :00:27 P
" EP-2022 05:00:2 M MD,DCP, PGDHM, MBA
SR. CONSULTANT HAEMATOLOGIST AND
LAB DIRECTOR

Page 2 of 2

ntact +81 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

The Emergancy Speciaiis!

mxi

Apolio Centre Regd. Office
scmpp g 4n, Ao Gardsns, RA. Puram, Chernal - 600 028
one - 131 70 BEI0S600 0 o o1 70800 1o CIN No. 33351'1'3%199?'9100390 16 | GSTin - 24AABGA150H225

Apollo Hospitals International Limited ’
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Crpanzation /Accrediad
by Jaint Commissign |ntsmational

Name Mr. KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI

UHID AHCC.0000124445 | AHCCAH1007
SIN\LRN 3384663 \ 1459421

Specimen Blood

Ref Doctor SELF REFERRAL

||II|I|||II||II||||I||IIIII:IIIIIIIIHIIIIIIIIIII||I|I|||l||||l|IIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIII

Collected on . 17-SEP-2022 11:01:28 AM

Received on

17-SEP-2022 05:54:15 PM

Age ©  30Yr 11Mth 16Days

W/BNo/RefNo AHC

Gender Male

Reported on ; 17-SEP-2022 06:53:27 FM

MEDIWHEEL-FULL BODY CHK-BELOW40-MALE
TEST NAME RESULT

BLOOD GROUPING AND TYPING (ABO and Rh)

BLOOD GROUP;
Report -Status:Firpl

A Positive

* END OF REPORT *

CHECKED BY :| 1067312
717844
Printed On : 19-SEP-2022 10:17:02 AM

Page 1 of 1

Dr.SANJAY GUPTA
MBBS, DIHBT,
CONSULTANT, BLOOD BANK

o +91 76988 15003 / +91 79 66701880

Apolle Hospitals International Limited
Piot No.+ 1A, Bhat, GIDC, Gandhinagar, Gujaral - 382428, India.
Phone: +81 79 66701800 | Fax No. -:—BJ 79 66701 E_-ti.'i
E-mall ; info@ap cor | www. Il p

Apollo Hospitals - City Centre oy weric
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[ DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING SCIENCES
Patient Details : My KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI | Male | 30Yr 11Mth 16Days
UHID : AHCC.0000124445 Patient Location: AHC
Patient Identifier:  AHCCAH1007 A
DRN : 222047289 Completed on:  17-SEP-202> 10:47
| Ref Doctor :  SELF REFERRAL J
( USG WHOLE ABDOMEN 1
FINDINGS :

Liver appears normal in size and shows uniform normal echotexture. No evidence of focal
or diffusg pathology seen. Intra and extra hepatic biliary radicles are not dilated. Portal
vein is normal in caliber. Intrahepatic portal radicles appear normal.

Gall bladder appears normal with no evidence of calculus. Wall thickness appears normal.
No evidence of pericholecystic collection,

Visualized pancreas appear normal in size and echotexture. No focal lesions identified.
Visualize pancreatic duct appears normal in caliber.

Spleen is normal in size and shows uniform echotexture.

Both kidneys are normal in size and show normal echopattern with good corticomedullary
differentiation. Cortical outlines appear smooth. No evidence of calculi. Pelvicalyceal
System on both sides appear normal.

No evidence of ascites or ]ymphadenopathy. Visualized bowel loops are unremarkable.
Urinary bladder is normal in contour and outline. Wall thickness appears normal. No

evidence of any intraluminal pathology seen.
Prostate (volume 15 cc) is normal in size and echopattern.

IMPRESSION
No significant abnormality.




A‘
I HO3PITALS
Organization is heerediled
by Joml Commissagn intemational

™ KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANAND]

AHCC.0000124445 AHCCAH1007

USG WHOLE ABDOMEN
=L ABDOMEN

- END OF THE REPORT

TIRTH VINAYKUMAR PARIKH
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DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING SCIENCES

Patient Details : Ny KAUSHALKUMAR NIJANANDI | Male | 30Yr 11Mth 16Days

UHID : AHCC.0000124445 Patient Location:  AHC

Patient Identifier:  AHCCAH1007 A OO o s

DRN : 122104973 Completed on : 17-SEP-2022 10:44
FFlef Doctor :  SELF REFERRAL

(

X-RAY CHEST PA

FINDINGS :

Both lung fields appear normal. No evidence of consolidation or collapse.
Bilateral hilar shadows appear normal. Trachea and major bronchi appear normal.
Cardiothoracic ratio s normal.

Both costophrenic angles are clear. Domes of diaphragm are we]] delineated.
Visualized bony thorax appear normal.

IMPRESSION
NORMAL STUDY.

—- END OF THE REPORT ...

TIRTH VINAYKUMAR PARIKH
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